METRIC ACCU-FLANGE™ SHAFT MOUNTING COLLARS
1  2
Part Number Bore Size Material Flange OD Width
1AM006AFX 6 mm Aluminum 38 mm 19 mm
1SM006AFX 6 mm Stainless Steel 38 mm 19 mm
1LM006AFX 6 mm Steel 38 mm 19 mm
1AM008AFXK 8 mm Aluminum 41 mm 19 mm
1SM008AFXK 8 mm Stainless Steel 41 mm 19 mm
1LM008AFXK 8 mm Steel 41 mm 19 mm
1AM010AFXK 10 mm Aluminum 45 mm 19 mm
1SM010AFXK 10 mm Stainless Steel 45 mm 19 mm
1LM010AFXK 10 mm Steel 45 mm 19 mm
1AM012AFXK 12 mm Aluminum 55 mm 19 mm
1SM012AFXK 12 mm Stainless Steel 55 mm 19 mm
1LM012AFXK 12 mm Steel 55 mm 19 mm
1AM016AFXK 16 mm Aluminum 63 mm 20 mm
1SM016AFXK 16 mm Stainless Steel 63 mm 20 mm
1LM016AFXK 16 mm Steel 63 mm 20 mm
2/23/2018 | Page 1 of 2
Part Number Bore Size Material Flange OD Width
1AM018AFXK 18 mm Aluminum 63 mm 21 mm
1SM018AFXK 18 mm Stainless Steel 63 mm 21 mm
1LM018AFXK 18 mm Steel 63 mm 21 mm
1AM020AFXK 20 mm Aluminum 69 mm 25 mm
1SM020AFXK 20 mm Stainless Steel 69 mm 25 mm
1LM020AFXK 20 mm Steel 69 mm 25 mm
1AM025AFXK 25 mm Aluminum 75 mm 25 mm
1SM025AFXK 25 mm Stainless Steel 75 mm 25 mm
1LM025AFXK 25 mm Steel 75 mm 25 mm
1AM030AFXK 30 mm Aluminum 82 mm 25 mm
1  2
For More Information:
800.695.5551
Stafford Manufacturing Corp.
256 Andover St.
Wilmington, MA 01887
Phone: 978.657.8000
Fax: 978.657.4731
2/23/2018 | Page 2 of 2